
DEEP FRIED 

BURGERS 

Extras: Cheese, Egg, Pattie, Bacon $2 

MEALS 

SNAPPER MEAL $18 

2 Snapper, 2 Eggs, 

Chips & Salad.  

BACON, SAUSAGE 

MEAL $15 

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 

2 Eggs, Chips & Salad. 

MUSSEL MEAL $15 

5 Mussels, 2 Eggs & 

Chips & Salad 

FISH MEAL $15 

2 Fish of the day, 2 

Eggs, Chips & Salad. 

 

Ham 

Cheese 

Egg 

Bacon 

Steak 

Hawaiian 

Chicken 

Vege 

$4 

$4.50 

$5 

$6 

$7 

$7.50 

$5 

$5 

Fish 

Snapper 

Terakihi 

Gurnard 

Fish & Egg 

Snapper & Egg 

Bacon & Egg 

Steak & Egg 

$4.50 

$7 

$6 

$5 

$5.50 

$8 

$7 

$8 

 

 

COMBOS 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fish 

Fish of the day              

Snapper 

Terakihi 

Gurnard 

 

$2.50 

$6 

$5 

$4 

Other 

Sausage 

Battered Sausage 

Hot Dog 

Chicken Nuggets 

 

$2 

$2.50 

$3 

3 for $2 

Chips & Seafood 

Chips 

Kumara Chips 

Oyster 

Scallop 

Mussel 

Crab Stick 

Squid Ring 

 

 

$3 (min) 

$5 (min) 

$3 

$3 

$2 

$2 

$1.5 or 

 3 for $2 

Fritters 

Potato Fritter 
 

Kumara Fritters 

Seafood Fritter 

Mussel Fritter 

Pineapple Fritter 

Fried Bread 3pc 

Fried Bread 10pc 

 

$1.50 or 

3 FOR $2 

$2 

$4 

$4 

$2 

$3 

$10 
#6 - $10 

2 Fish 2 Squid Ring 2 Crabstick 

$1 Chips 

#7 - $6 

2 Fish $2 Chips 

#8 – Hamburger Deal $6 

1 Hamburger, $1 Chips & Can 

Drink 

#9 – Fish Deal $5 

1 Fish, $1 Chips & Can Drink 

#10 Whanau Combo - $16 

4 Fish $3 Chips & 1.5L Drink 

 *Swap for 2 x 420ml* 

STEAK MEAL $18 

Sirloin Steak,            

2 Eggs, Chips & 

Salad. 

FLOUNDER MEAL $18 

Flounder, 2 eggs, Chips & 

Salad. 

#1 - $20 

5 Fish 5 Potato Fritter $5 Chips 

#2 - $25 

5 Fish 5 Sausage $5 Chips 

#3 - $25 

4 Snapper $3 Chips 

#4 - $16 

4 Fish 3 Sausage $2 Chips 

#5 - $10 

4 Fish $2 Chips 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MUSSEL SACK 25KG                         

SHELLED 25KG MUSSEL SACK         

½ SHELL OYSTER 10 DOZEN             

RAWFISH MIXED                               

SNAPPER RAWFISH MIXED             

PRAWNS 5KG BOX                            

PĀUA MINCED 1KG BAG                  

FRIED BREAD 50PC (48hrs pre order)                        

FRIED BREAD 50PC (within 48hrs)                          

PRE ORDER HĀNGĪ 100PACKS+ 

KAHAWAI  

TREVALLY 

MULLET 

SKIP JACK TUNA 

SNAPPER 

SAND FLOUNDER 

FLOUNDER  

TOBYS MASSEY 

TOBYS MASSEY  

3 RED HILLS ROAD, MASSEY 

09 832 5588 

 

TOBYS GLEN EDEN 

1/9 CAPTAIN SCOTT ROAD, GLEN EDEN 

09 813 0010 

Enquiries: tobys_seafood@xtra.co.nz 

                                 

            

$120 

$220 

$250 

$30KG 

$60KG 

$175 

$170 

$60 

$80 

Enquire 

$10kg 

$10kg 

$10kg 

$10kg 

$20kg 

$25kg 

$30kg 

WHOLESALE 

ALL SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, PRICE MAY VARY 

MENU 

www.tobysseafood.co.nz 


