DEEP FRIED

MEALS

<u>Fish</u>		<u>Other</u>	4.5			
Fish of the day	\$2.50	Sausage	\$2			
Snapper	\$6	Battered Sausage	\$2.50			
Terakihi	\$5	Hot Dog	\$3			
Gurnard	\$4	Chicken Nuggets	3 for \$2			
Chips & Seafood		Fritters				
Chips	\$3 (min)	Potato Fritter	\$1.50 or			
Kumara Chips	\$5 (min)		3 FOR \$2			
Oyster	\$3	Kumara Fritters	\$2			
Scallop	\$3	Seafood Fritter	\$4			
Mussel	\$2	Mussel Fritter	\$4			
Crab Stick	\$2	Pineapple Fritter	\$2			
Squid Ring	\$1.5 or	Fried Bread 3pc	\$3			
	3 for \$2	Fried Bread 10pc	\$10			
BURGERS						
Ham	\$4	Fish	\$4.50			
Cheese	\$4.50	Snapper	\$7			
Egg	\$5	Terakihi	\$6			
Bacon	\$6	Gurnard	\$5			
Steak	\$7	Fish & Egg	\$5.50			
Hawaiian	\$7.50	Snapper & Egg	\$8			
Chicken	\$5	Bacon & Egg	\$7			
Vege	\$5	Steak & Egg	\$8			
Extras: Cheese, Egg, Pattie, Bacon \$2						

<u>SNAPPER MEAL \$18</u>	FLOUNDER	<u>MEAL \$18</u>	STEAK MEAL \$18			
2 Snapper, 2 Eggs, Chips & Salad.	Flounder, 2 eg Sala		Sirloin Steak, 2 Eggs, Chips & Salad.			
FISH MEAL \$15	MUSSEL M	EAL \$15	BACON, SAUSAGE			
2 Fish of the day, 2	5 Mussels, 2 Eggs & Chips & Salad		<u>MEAL \$15</u>			
Eggs, Chips & Salad.			2 Bacon, 2 Sausage,			
			2 Eggs, Chips & Salad.			
COMBOS						
 #1 - \$20 5 Fish 5 Potato Fri #2 - \$25 5 Fish 5 Sausage \$ #3 - \$25 4 Snapper \$3 Chip #4 - \$16 4 Fish 3 Sausage \$ #5 - \$10 4 Fish \$2 Chips 	5 Chips	\$1 Chips #7 - \$6 2 Fish \$2 C #8 - Ham 1 Hambur Drink #9 - Fish I 1 Fish, \$1 #10 Whan 4 Fish \$3 C	burger Deal \$6 ger, \$1 Chips & Can			

WHOLESALE

MUSSEL SACK 25KG	\$120			
SHELLED 25KG MUSSEL SACK	\$220			
1/2 SHELL OYSTER 10 DOZEN	\$250			
RAWFISH MIXED	\$30KG			
SNAPPER RAWFISH MIXED	\$60KG			
PRAWNS 5KG BOX	\$175			
PĀUA MINCED 1KG BAG	\$170			
FRIED BREAD 50PC (48hrs pre order)	\$60			
FRIED BREAD 50PC (within 48hrs)	\$80			
PRE ORDER HĀNGĪ 100PACKS+	Enquire			
KAHAWAI	\$10kg			
TREVALLY	\$10kg			
MULLET	\$10kg			
SKIP JACK TUNA	\$10kg			
SNAPPER	\$20kg			
SAND FLOUNDER	\$25kg			
FLOUNDER	\$30kg			
ALL SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, PRICE MAY VARY				



<u>MENU</u>

TOBYS MASSEY

3 RED HILLS ROAD, MASSEY

09 832 5588

TOBYS GLEN EDEN

1/9 CAPTAIN SCOTT ROAD, GLEN EDEN

09 813 0010

Enquiries: tobys_seafood@xtra.co.nz

www.tobysseafood.co.nz

